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3. Oxoxuna Pyecce.

bBadons, ¢.
Bacapbons.c.
BOmIYeHs. .
DX3xHbD, C.
l'araua, c.
Tosemann-Enjige.c.
Jloarno-AGaanoso c.
Jyaamn, c.
BanoBo. C.
hasa-Maxauae.c.
Rocraujenens, ¢.
RomoBs-C.
Rpacens .
Ryaara.c.
JINTHERD . C.
Mapruas, ¢.
Meyra. c.
Hucono. e.
Horo-Ceuo.c.
OpExoso c.
[Tapa-Maxaie.c.
[lnproes e
lIpocena. c.
Pycee ©
Capux-bei ,e.
Chaaenurs .c.
Cemepjmneso .c.
Caugo-Iloae.c
CpBens-Undaurs.c.
Tabaus, c.
Tprerennrs. ¢.
Yepsena-Bopa. c.
Yepsens ¢
[poraeso .c.

Apadajmuaapu c.
Acsarp-Rinoit c.
AXMaTaaph. c.
Bpbuiiens .c.

Blama .c.
- Buen-Rioi, ¢.
| Twosepme.c,
| Maiigpn.c.

- Barapern-Roeyii ¢

T

OpBxoBo
BacapOoss
[ppraeso
Yepsena-Boja
JunHngs
Yepsena-Boja

«
BacapOos®b
Hlpbraeso
OpBxoBo
CpageHHED
l{pBRIeBO

«
BacapOos®
laraus

«
Tpberennis
I[poRaeBo
Uepsena-Boja
Ophxoso

«
TpnereHnED
laraxs
Pyeee
OpBxoso
CnadeHuRrs
Yepnena-Boja
Ophxoso
Bacapboss
[araas
Tpserenurs
Yepsena-Boja
CnaaeHnRs
lprraeso

4, Oxoaus TyTpakan®.

Capexnaapu
Acsars-Rnoil
Axmaraaps
Typern-Cyunas
Paxoso
Nenuziaepn
Buen-Rroit
Cenono.

677
352
576
112%
270
53%
58T
560
548
1479
593
57
435
786
846
398
682|
21%
141@
172 l
1007‘
45q
26163
56h
1463
705
642
37q
125
1166
1388
164

1036

Nayrmmaaph.e. |
Mean-I0cydaaps,c. |

Jlennsaepn c. '

Exups-Roit .c.

Enpme-Roii «.

Rajx-Rnoil, c. :
Ramnme ¢. Rmce—AG;m
Rapaynpaapn .c. Buen-Reoit
Rapa-Ropmaaaps.c. | [lenusaepn
Racsmaaps .c. AxMamiaaph
Ryarynayrs &. Buen-Rpoit
Rypruageps . Rioce-Adm
Rypaaye.c. Taraas
Rioce-Adpu .c. Rioce-Adu
Riotioram c. Typeru-Cymas
Maxeyraaps. ¢. Taraxs
Meme-Maxaaa .c. Jenusaepn
Heemmaeps .c. Rwoce-Adpmn
Pixono, ¢. Piaxoso
Caauxacps c. Axmaraapn
Capexnaapm -c. Capexaaapn
Capx-Tpoas . Buen-Rooii
Cerono . Cenoso
Cisrxaapn «c. «
Crianyons . c. Psixoso
Crapn-Cyir, c. Cenoso
Cxpmuaapi c. lavaas _
Typern-Roeyii .c. Capexuaapn
Typeru-Cyian. ¢, | Typonm(}mrs
Tyrparans.r.

Yayujme-Opyans . c.

Xajsnoaaps, ¢.

Xoposaaps,c.

Yanagumaaps £

Yaynrn-Maxaae ..

Ulepeners.e.
IOuysxap's‘c




